22 FE TECHNOLOGIES

Options

www.fetechgroup.com

Product Code Component

03191

LIB-116
ROVER
LIB-098-003

LIB-098-010

LIB-098-020

LIB-098-999

LIB-095

Children height pedestal for V5
Self loan Station

V5 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE
PEDESTAL

Librarian Rover Set Up

Librarian Rover Annual Licence -
3 Devices

Librarian Rover Annual Licence -
10 Devices

Librarian Rover Annual Licence -
20 Devices

Librarian Rover Annual Licence -
Unlimited Devices

Live Scanning Wand w/Carry
case

Patron Moible Checkout - Set up
Patron Moible Checkout - Annual
licence

Price Per Unit Quantity

$580.00

$1,800.00
$530.00
$1,670.00

$3,340.00
$5,010.00
$6,680.00

$3,150.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Total Price

$580.00

$1,800.00
$530.00
$1,670.00

$3,340.00
$5,010.00
$6,680.00

$9,450.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00

Maintenance

Installati i
Pl ation Delivery

N/A $0.00 $0.00

$162.00 $0.00 $0.00
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

$283.50 $20.00 $75.00
N/A
N/A

Downtown
Libra

Product Code Component

Price Per Unit Quantity

Total Price

Maintenance

Ber R rai Installation Delivery

LIB-180-PIX

DESIGNER Clear Security Gates 2

Column Bi-directional people
counter + Custom Install
Delivery

Installation

TOTAL*

$3,100.00

$250.00
$200.00

$3,100.00

$250.00
$200.00

$3,550.00

*Assuming the order and installation for Indian Creek and Downtown library will be at the same time

$279.00  $200.00 $250.00

$279.00



Library RFID Proposal 21

PRICES LISTED ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST AND QUOTED IN US DOLLARS.

Indian Creek

Maintenance

Total Price BapAGhin

Product Code Component

Price Per Unit Quantity

=) PROJECT BREAKDOWN——_———_—I

LIB-101.2-XXX V5 SELF LOAN STATION $4,500.00 5 $22,500.00 $2,025.00
LIB-101.2-DEX Comprise $1,730.00 5 $8,650.00 $778.50
LIB-008 Circulation Assistant - Compact $380.00 4 $1,520.00 $136.80
Circulation Assistant - Standard
LIB-075 Shielded $520.00 8 $4,160.00 $374.40
DESIGNER Clear Security Gates 2
LIB-180-PIX Column Bi-directional people $3,100.00 2 $6,200.00 $558.00
counter + Custom Install
DESIGNER Clear Security Gates 4
LIB-182-PIX Column Bi-directional people $6,000.00 1 $6,000.00 $540.00
counter + Custom Install
Delivery $3,950.00 1 $3,950.00 N/A
Installation and Training $2,310.00 1 $2,310.00 N/A
TOTAL $55,290.00 $4,412.70
ltems purchased are highlighted In yellow
Total $78,250


AmyMT
Typewritten Text
Items purchased are highlighted in yellow
Total $78,250




