

Options

Product Code	Component	Price Per Unit	Quantity	Total Price	Maintenance Per Annum	Installation	Delivery
03191	Children height pedestal for V5 Self loan Station	\$580.00	1	\$580.00	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00
LIB-116	V5 HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE PEDESTAL	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$162.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ROVER	Librarian Rover Set Up	\$530.00	1	\$530.00	N/A		
LIB-098-003	Librarian Rover Annual Licence - 3 Devices	\$1,670.00	1	\$1,670.00	N/A		
LIB-098-010	Librarian Rover Annual Licence - 10 Devices	\$3,340.00	1	\$3,340.00	N/A		
LIB-098-020	Librarian Rover Annual Licence - 20 Devices	\$5,010.00	1	\$5,010.00	N/A		
LIB-098-999	Librarian Rover Annual Licence - Unlimited Devices	\$6,680.00	1	\$6,680.00	N/A		
LIB-095	Live Scanning Wand w/Carry case	\$3,150.00	3	\$9,450.00	\$283.50	\$20.00	\$75.00
	Patron Moible Checkout - Set up	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	N/A		
	Patron Moible Checkout - Annual licence	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	N/A		

Product Code	Component	Price Per Unit	Quantity	Total Price	Maintenance Per Annum	Installation	Delivery
LIB-180-PIX	DESIGNER Clear Security Gates 2 Column Bi-directional people counter + Custom Install	\$3,100.00	1	\$3,100.00	\$279.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
	Delivery	\$250.00	1	\$250.00			
	Installation	\$200.00	1	\$200.00			
TOTAL*				\$3,550.00	\$279.00		

*Assuming the order and installation for Indian Creek and Downtown library will be at the same time



PROJECT BREAKDOWN

NECESSARY FINANCIAL SPECIFICATIONS



PRICES LISTED ARE EXCLUSIVE OF GST AND QUOTED IN US DOLLARS.

Indian Creek					
Product Code	Component	Price Per Unit	Quantity	Total Price	Maintenance Per Annum
LIB-101.2-XXX	V5 SELF LOAN STATION	\$4,500.00	5	\$22,500.00	\$2,025.00
LIB-101.2-DEX	Comprise	\$1,730.00	5	\$8,650.00	\$778.50
LIB-008	Circulation Assistant - Compact	\$380.00	4	\$1,520.00	\$136.80
LIB-075	Circulation Assistant - Standard Shielded	\$520.00	8	\$4,160.00	\$374.40
LIB-180-PIX	DESIGNER Clear Security Gates 2 Column Bi-directional people counter + Custom Install	\$3,100.00	2	\$6,200.00	\$558.00
LIB-182-PIX	DESIGNER Clear Security Gates 4 Column Bi-directional people counter + Custom Install	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$540.00
	Delivery	\$3,950.00	1	\$3,950.00	N/A
	Installation and Training	\$2,310.00	1	\$2,310.00	N/A
TOTAL				\$55,290.00	\$4,412.70

Items purchased are highlighted in yellow

Total \$78,250